BAYERISCHER

Woltgang Teller

Zupfinstrumentenbaumeister

STAATSPREIS 8524 Neunkirchen - GroBenbuch
'I 9 8 9 Telefon (09134) 5979

Verkaufspreisliste

giiltig ab 1. Mérz 1992

Konzert-Gitarren

Modell
834
847
746
748
77

8/P
10/P

Terz/Oktav

—~ Oktav
Terz

Verkaufs-Preis

DM 895,—

1160,—
1300,—
1530,—
1980,—

2790,—
4860,—

875,—
895,—

Contra-BaB-Gitarre

B 15 (Schrammel)
B 34 (6-saitig)
B 48 (6-saitig)

3140,—

1635,—

1915—

Unverbindliche Richtpreise. In den Preisen ist die MwSt. enthalten.




